

**BID RESULTS****SURPLUS EQUIPMENT SALE  
OPENED DATE: JANUARY 8, 2009****AA09-PR-3155  
AT 2:00 PM**

Item Description	Bid Awarded To:
1 Melles Griot Rotary Polarizer Holder with Micrometer Model - #07-HPT-731	
2 Various Rod Collars (Newport Model - C1, Oriel Model - 12510, Thor Labs Model - R1)	
3 Oriel Horizontal Translators Model - #16031	
4 Newport Optical Platform Model - #300-P	
5 Oriel Monochromator (parts attached) Model - #7169	
6 Oriel Monochromator (parts attached) Model - #7155	
7 Melles Griot Mirror Mount Model - #07-HFR-001	
8 Newport Optical Breadboard 5' x 30"	
9 Newport Optical Breadboard 4' x 5'	
10 Newport Cube Holder 1" Model - CH-1	
11 Oriel Vertical Rod Translators Model - #14781	
12 Stanford Research Systems System Mainframe Model - SR280	
13 Spectra-Physics Stabilite Ion Laser Power Supply Model - #2550	
14 Spectra-Physics Stabilite Ion Laser Model - #2016	
15 Instruments SA Spectra-Link	
16 Spectra-Physics Remote Control Model - #2670	
17 Products for Research Photomultiplier Tube Housing Power Supply Model - #TE177RF Serial #16195-	
18 Products for Research Photomultiplier Tube Housing Model - #TE177RF Serial #16470-89-RP	
19 Princeton Research Systems OSMA Detector Controller Model - #ST-120A Serial #J0694465	
20 Technical Manufacturing Corp Optical Table Nitrogen Lift Legs	
21 Photon Technology International Nitrogen Laser Model - #PL-2300 Serial #1088	
22 Jobin Yvon Monochromator Model - #HR640	
23 Stanford Research Systems Lock-In Amplifier Model - #SR510	
24 Janis Research Company Liquid Helium Cryostat Model - #8DT Serial #4573 Excellent Condition	
25 Spectra-Physics Intracavity Air Purifier Model - #2200	
26 Omnichrome Helium-Cadmium Laser & Power Supply Model - Series 74	
27 Newport/Spectra Physics Glan-Laser Calcite Polarizer Model - #10GL08AR.33	
28 Stanford Research Systems Gated Integrator & Boxcar Averager Model - #SR250	
29 Spectra-Physics CW Ti: Sapphire Laser Model - #3900	
30 Newport Broadband Polarization Rotators Model - #PR-950	
31 Princeton Research Systems Boxcar Integrator Model - #160	
32 Lake Shore Cryotronics 805 Temperature Controller Model - #DT-470-SD-11	

33	Newport Rotation Stage Model - #481 Series	
34	Hamamatsu Temperature Controller Model - C1103-02	
35	Newport Universal Base Model - #BUP-2	
36	Instruments SA - Jobin Yvon HR 640 Diffraction Grating Cat #53028180 Model - #1200q/mm, 750 Blaze	
37	Instruments SA Jobin Yvon HR 640 Diffraction Grating Cat #510-17-180 Model - #600q/mm, 2.0u	
38	Instruments SA Jobin Yvon HR 640 Diffraction Grating Cat #530-22-180 Model - #1200q/mm, 330nm	
39	Various Optical Components Newport, Oriel & ThorLabs (adaptor bracket, filter holders, offset bars,	
40	Veiwsonic Monitors Model VP140	Rolf Karlstrom
41	Compaq Server Model Proliant ML35063	
42	Compaq Server Model Proliant ML37062	
43	Rockwell/Delta 14" Bandsaw	Robert Daniello
44	Rockwell/Delta Drill Press	Eric Hamm
45	Torrit 3HP Dust Collector	Robert Daniello
46	Rockwell/Delta Lathe	Eric Hamm
47	Rockwell/Delta 6" Jointer	David Wessman
48	Rockwell/Delta 10" Table Saw	Cory Zawadzki
49	Rockwell/Delta Belt/Disc Sander	Robert Daniello
50	Rockwell/Delta Scroll Saw UMA#047478	Eric Hamm
51	Rockwell/Delta Scroll Saw UMA#047077	
52	Letter Presses	
53	5 Cases of lead type	
54	Charles Brand Litho Press Model 1206	
55	Poly-Lite Exposure Unit	
56	McDonald Paper Press	
57	Big Joe 1,000 lb. Capacity lift	
58	Nilfesk Hepa Vacuum	
59	Pacifica GT 400 Wheel	Richard Tuthill
60	Soldner Clay Mixer	
61	Speedair Compressor Model 3Z424E	Robert Daniello
62	Bailey Slab Roller	David Hemm
63	Cone-Art Kiln Model 2327	
64	L&L Electric Kiln Model J-236	Mark Harrison/ Pam Monn
65	Paragon Kiln	Richard Tuthill
66	Randall Kickwheel	David Hemm
67	Brent Potters Wheel	Pam Monn,James Mileski,Paige Wilder, Dave Hemm, Mark Harrison
68	Inspection Panels / Doors 2' x 2' 1 pallet	
69	Water Treatment Filters Mounted	
70	Industrial Welder Linde UCC-305 220 Volts	
71	Radiators Pallet A	

72	Radiators Pallet B	
73	Blue Canoe	
74	Work Out Mats	
75	Round Glass Table Top	Donna Mcgee
76	Scissor Lift Economy Engineering Model SPL - 2154	
77	Biceps Machine	
78	Butterfly Press	
79	AB/AD Machine	
80	Pallet A Misc.plastic elbows and adaptors	Paul Lajoie
81	Pallet B Misc.metal elbows and adaptors	Paul Lajoie
82	<b>One Lot as shown below</b>	Marc Morel
	Synchronizer Time-base corrector	
	Brand: For-A Model #:FA-310 Serial #324666 UMA Property Asset# 000000014892	
	Year Purchased:1996 Original Cost: \$3,120 Condition Fair Functions: Yes	
	200 Video Router w/ Control Panels	
	Brand: Utah Scientific Model#: SC3-3/AC Serial #:99080021 Asset#: 000000026820	
	Year Purchased: 2000 Original Cost \$6,675.00 Condition Fair Functions: Yes	
	Audio Switcher	
	Brand: Utah Scientific Model#: UTAH-200-AA32 Serial #:9912078 Asset#:000000026819	
	Year Purchased: 2000 Original Cost \$6,675.00 Condition Fair Functions: Yes	
	Video Switcher	
	Brand: Utah Scientific Model#: UTAH-200-V32 Serial #:99120707 Asset#:000000026818	
	Year Purchased: 2000 Original Cost \$10,650.00 Condition Fair Functions: Yes	
	VHS Player	
	Brand: Panasonic Model#: AG7750 Serial#:H2TC00112 Asset#:000000010164	
	Year Purchased: 1992 Condition Fair Functions: Yes	
	Equipment without UMA #	
	Clearcom 4 wire interface	
	Tektronix 1705 Spectrum Monitor	
	Artel Fier Transport Systems (#, but not listed)	
	AJA Frame Populated with A to D Converters	
	2xGrass Valley 110 Switchers	
	<b>Marcus 112A (none with UMA #)</b>	
	Grass Balley 110 Switcher	

	Electrovoice Speakers		
	Amplifiers		
	Wireless Microphone		
	<b>Marston 229</b>		
	Satellite Transmission Equipment		
	Brand: MCL Model#: 10840 Serial#:1039 Asset#:000000004140		
	Year purchased: 1986 Condition Fair Functions: Yes		
	Audio Encoder		
	Brand: Dolby Labs Model#: DP90 Serial#:500544 Asset#:000000019628		
	Year Purchased: 1998 Condition Fair Functions: Yes		
	Equipment without UMA #		
	2x NDS Mpeg2 Coding System		
	2x Scientific Atlanta 7555 RF Exciter		
	Tektronix 170 Spectrum Monitor (#, but not listed)		